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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:56AM

Assembly District 30

 17 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17 

 12 JULIETTE-NOOR HAJI (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  12 

Unrecorded  5 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:56AM

Assembly District 34

 13,487 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 926 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 282 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,695 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,695 

 9,797 JULIETTE-NOOR HAJI (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AFA GORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA NAGIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY MARRORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIOS MAMMIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTEMIS MOUTSATSOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOZO THE CLOWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BYRON OPURUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 4 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN ROYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KNAUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID A. GALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SHELTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DICK CHENEY (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN CABAN JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH HALSTEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE ARGYRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOVANNI SILVAGNI (WRITE-IN)

 2 GIUSEPPE GIORGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG J. LEEAKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY SPECTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERB GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA R. GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB FRANCIS BURKHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE O. MANSOOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET DIERBECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY LOUIS WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEB BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY RAIMONDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM WALDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JM WALDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KETCHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN RUFUS SANDERS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:56AM

Assembly District 34

 2 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETTE HAUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS MCGINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIGI MINEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEI KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RAPAPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHIC PENDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 3 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN EARP (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS J. FUENTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORESTES ALVAREZ-JACINTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL JENSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRUDENCE DIBENEDETTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROD BEHREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY SANFILIPPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN HALLABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTA CLAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED PSAHOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BARRA (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS D BARRA (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS D. BARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS G. WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 64 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM GLUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM JUMANEE D (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,946 

Unrecorded  4,749 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:56AM

Assembly District 36

 38,842 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,790 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,128 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  42,760 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  42,760 

 31,498 JULIETTE-NOOR HAJI (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ACHILLES KATSANAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE CLAYBORNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALYSSA PAOLIELLI ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA RAJNAUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMBER PODUIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANA PEPONAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW B CARESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY MILONAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN MARIE SCALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA SPIROU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY MARDACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AYELET PEARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLES CHAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON ARY GONZAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAXTON BOLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN F. BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES SEEWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAUNCEY KATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE ROPOSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINT EASTWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR QUIGLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSTANTINA LEODIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSTANTINE LEODIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY KADASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 COURTNEY LOVE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 10 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYRUS LANGE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:56AM

Assembly District 36

 1 DANIEL GRESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID A. ESPINOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIN VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DILLON PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINICK MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON MATTINGLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DREW PATRICK MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE VALENCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABET VUIAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELMOHDI DUMMIH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE SCHWARTZWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX FRANK FUTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK FARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK NAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY LUK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MIRET (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENNADYI GURMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE EDWARD LAYANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE J GATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARDINA DENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GI GORGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOVANNI AMANDOZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOREL GIURDAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREOGRY BRENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GROW ALLEGATOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACEBY HIVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK GUTHERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASSE INGBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JED YODYING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME W. PEEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J CIAFONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN GANZARSKL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN PEARL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:56AM

Assembly District 36

 1 JOSEPH LIPTAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPHINE SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO CAESER REINOSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN DE SOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE CHIGLINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY KLINGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNEDY E. LARMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH E. LARIMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH WILENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENTONYA BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN GEIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRA MELAMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE BUCKWALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOGAN GENTRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET HEFTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA PYRROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO DANTONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MAZLOUSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT KUNISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGYN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FERRARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HALYOFELIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL T. DENNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITEH BLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MNMO AYASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL M KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS J. FUENTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK FILALAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKOC PAVLOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOMIKI KONST (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN ANDRIEJCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAVI REISENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ANTORANOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MOULINOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL MARGOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHAD J. ANTHONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO J. PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH LEVINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD M FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SCHILLER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:56AM

Assembly District 36

 1 ROJEST SUCIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROOSEVELT LAYMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY BEAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA LONDON (WRITE-IN)

 2 SARAH BRAPFORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT TONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH SHELDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARDA NAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERIDAN C. CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPIROS VANGELATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE BARBARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN NEOCLEOUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN PARRINO (WRITE-IN)

 3 SUSAN M. SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYEDA CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 2 TAGORE DREAMIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED BUNDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THATCHER DOWNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEO SUGGS (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS D. BARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS GILLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY CURRIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER BOWEN (WRITE-IN)

 156 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER DROBENKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM D SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 YAHYA AALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEN DIESEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY JAPOLSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHENG YAO LU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  31,841 

Unrecorded  10,919 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:56AM

Assembly District 37

 7,318 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 729 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 328 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,375 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,375 

 6,574 JULIETTE-NOOR HAJI (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY ZHOU (WRITE-IN)

 3 AVINASH SAMARTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAIRE EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DALTON KINCAID (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ENGLEHARDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE VIRGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DRAKE MAYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE CHO GUILLERGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE CARUSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG COMITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KOBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JD VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMIE AZAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE R BEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD MANOOKIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT PULFOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXWELL THOMAS WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADIA KESHODKAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDI KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RECEP TAYYIP ERDOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD FELIX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT DANNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN INTERRANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS H. CURRY ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TULI FURHADAH WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 WILLIAM D SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEP BAK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:56AM

Assembly District 37

Total Votes  6,626 

Unrecorded  1,749 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:56AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 59,664 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,445 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,738 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  65,847 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  65,847 

 47,881 JULIETTE-NOOR HAJI (DEMOCRATIC)

 3 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ACHILLES KATSANAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AFA GORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE CLAYBORNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALYSSA PAOLIELLI ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA RAJNAUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMBER PODUIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANA PEPONAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW B CARESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY MILONAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN MARIE SCALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA NAGIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA SPIROU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY MARDACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY MARRORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY ZHOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIOS MAMMIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTEMIS MOUTSATSOS (WRITE-IN)

 3 AVINASH SAMARTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AYELET PEARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOZO THE CLOWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLES CHAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON ARY GONZAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAXTON BOLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN F. BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BYRON OPURUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES SEEWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAUNCEY KATT (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:56AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 CHRISTINE ROPOSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAIRE EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINT EASTWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR QUIGLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSTANTINA LEODIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSTANTINE LEODIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY KADASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 COURTNEY LOVE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 15 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYRUS LANGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DALTON KINCAID (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN ROYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GRESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KNAUTH (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID A. ESPINOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID A. GALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ENGLEHARDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SHELTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIN VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE VIRGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DICK CHENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DILLON PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINICK MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON MATTINGLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 11 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DRAKE MAYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DREW PATRICK MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE VALENCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN CABAN JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABET VUIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH HALSTEAD (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELMOHDI DUMMIH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE SCHWARTZWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE CHO GUILLERGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX FRANK FUTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK FARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK NAY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:56AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 GARY LUK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MIRET (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENNADYI GURMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE ARGYRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE EDWARD LAYANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE J GATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARDINA DENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GI GORGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOVANNI AMANDOZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOVANNI SILVAGNI (WRITE-IN)

 2 GIUSEPPE GIORGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOREL GIURDAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE CARUSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG COMITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG J. LEEAKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREOGRY BRENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GROW ALLEGATOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY SPECTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERB GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA R. GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACEBY HIVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK GUTHERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB FRANCIS BURKHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KOBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE O. MANSOOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET DIERBECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASSE INGBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY LOUIS WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JD VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEB BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JED YODYING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMIE AZAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME W. PEEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY RAIMONDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM WALDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JM WALDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J CIAFONE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:56AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 JOHN KETCHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN GANZARSKL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN PEARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN RUFUS SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH LIPTAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPHINE SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE R BEAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETTE HAUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO CAESER REINOSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN DE SOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE CHIGLINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY KLINGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNEDY E. LARMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH E. LARIMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH WILENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENTONYA BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN GEIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRA MELAMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE BUCKWALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD MANOOKIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOGAN GENTRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS MCGINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIGI MINEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET HEFTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA PYRROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO DANTONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MAZLOUSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT KUNISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT PULFOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXWELL THOMAS WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGYN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEI KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FERRARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HALYOFELIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RAPAPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL T. DENNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHIC PENDGE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:56AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 3 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITEH BLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MNMO AYASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN EARP (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADIA KESHODKAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL M KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 NICHOLAS J. FUENTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK FILALAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKOC PAVLOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOMIKI KONST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORESTES ALVAREZ-JACINTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN ANDRIEJCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL JENSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAVI REISENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ANTORANOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MOULINOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRUDENCE DIBENEDETTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL MARGOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDI KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHAD J. ANTHONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RECEP TAYYIP ERDOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO J. PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH LEVINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD FELIX (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD M FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SCHILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROD BEHREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROJEST SUCIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROOSEVELT LAYMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY BEAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY SANFILIPPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN HALLABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTA CLAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA LONDON (WRITE-IN)

 2 SARAH BRAPFORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT DANNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT TONY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:56AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 SETH SHELDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARDA NAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERIDAN C. CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPIROS VANGELATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE BARBARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN INTERRANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN NEOCLEOUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN PARRINO (WRITE-IN)

 3 SUSAN M. SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYEDA CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 2 TAGORE DREAMIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED BUNDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED PSAHOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THATCHER DOWNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEO SUGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BARRA (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS D BARRA (WRITE-IN)

 4 THOMAS D. BARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS G. WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS GILLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS H. CURRY ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY CURRIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TULI FURHADAH WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER BOWEN (WRITE-IN)

 230 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER DROBENKO (WRITE-IN)

 4 WILLIAM D SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM GLUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM JUMANEE D (WRITE-IN)

 2 YAHYA AALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEN DIESEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEP BAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY JAPOLSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHENG YAO LU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  48,425 

Unrecorded  17,422 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:56AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 2, 2025.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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